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History of APNG

Shigeki Goto

The 4t Chairman of APNG
(1999—2001)
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What is APNG?

e There are well written documents In:

http://www.apng.org/whats.html

 The oldest organization in the AP region
* Representing AP at CCIRN/IEPG meetings

 APNG Is the mother of many organizations
in AP
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APNG and APNIC coordination

1S0C CCIRN

Internet Society Coordination Committee for
Intercontinental Research Networks

ANA ICANN [ETF oo |
Internet Assigned Internet Corp SItE;I;rI(?S : |EPG

Numbers Authorltyfor Assigned
: Names and Numbers

. Internet Engineering
» and Planning Group

RI PENCC aprLpe APNG
Europe ARIN ﬂ.-._;::_‘_...;::;.v '(A:\ASP;IS;CFIQ]CII\I({APEPG)

American Registry ‘/ Ne.tworking Group
for Internet Numbers APNI C 5 .
A_sia—Pacific

_ (dCRN)
: Japan

l  EPGIIP

i ; : L Japan
Other NIC'S ' oNINIC TWNIC KRNIC JPNIC—JPRS

and ISP's
China Tawan Korea Japan © S. Goto 2001
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What Is APNG?
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http://www.apng.org/whats.html
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APNG Is the mother of
many organizations in AP

http://www.apng.org/history.html
« APNIC 1992, 1993, 1994

« APPLe 1996

« APIA 1997

« APTLD 1998

* IDN activities 1998

Philosophy is the mother of many
academic area
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philosophy
A single human being Is

@(4 very weak
&mﬁ! A dog can run much faster than

me.

A horse Is more powerful than me.

L ecture Notes on the Internet Vol .2
Learning Guide, p.xvi, lwanami Shoten, 2001.
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Philosopher
Blaise Pascal (1623—1662)

\ Preface pour le traité du vide
“A man is mortal. Human society as a whole
IS eternal, and constantly learning things.”

http://www-groups.dcs.st-and.ac.uk/~history/PictDisplay/Pascal.html

A similar motif can be found in the Science Fiction
novels by Arthur C. Clark.
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Weak points In Asia

Part time vs. Full time

It Is hard to start a new organization

an existing company <—— anew start up company
an existing agency <—— anew agency
an existing department «<—— anew department or school

Example:

ICANN
Internet2 (UCAID)
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Time Is money.

Time >> Money

|nformation can be shared
by everyone,

If It IS written
IN some proper language.
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END
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The 2nd APNG Camp in Shanghal
“Asia network of the next
generation”

[ZDULVT

LV
2003%F1H18H
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APNG Camp

e 2nd APNG Camp

— “Asia network of the next generation”&0VD
2RIV

Faﬁ1ﬁiﬂtﬁ|aaﬁ
Fi@. 20024E8H28H-29HM2H
. %hu%(isuk

- BRIFOA. EAlfEE.3FBIZZLY

- —BZSMBZMN>=DIEEEDI8A, R
THEMBDDEDITAN, 4BIEZADTA
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X708 (FHITRE)

» Opening Plenary Session: B 2#37¢
 Keynote Speech:
— “Internet leadership in AP”[ZDULNT, ICANN

DTALIZ—DFH MR

— “Asia cultural Network’ IZ2DW\ T, BZ®D
Chung-hwa Univ.®Prof. Kuan-Hsing Chen

— “Internet policy in AP’ [ZDULYT., APNICD T«
L 22—@dMr. Paul Wilson




Bl E2EAPNG Camp@_Lif§(2002/08Ba )R &

X7 DMB (FER)

* Plenary Session

— A4 kJL: “Youth Homepage Presentation &
discussion of the networking of the next
generation in AP”

—fThnt=-7L€rr7—>3av
 Haja
e UniNet
« ASES
e Cultural Studies of Shanghai Univ.
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X8 (Y B5R)

 Breakup Session
— Young feminist network in AP
— Internet Policy in AP
— Asia youth culture
e BNty ar kM T, Asia youth cultureél sty
vavizsmLi=-
—~TOT. TOT7DXE. RN D ALICDNNTHFE,
EEBDXALLGEIZDODWTRBEDEH A TEmLT-
— SMFEIF19A . Working GroupZErkL . FANER EAY.
BlEERIIEEMNSEKI-KyoK
— camp-culture@apng.orgh\WG D A—1) 2451 Xk
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v JNDEHR

 Panel Discussion
— “Report from DOT Force and beyond” by Mr. Izumi Aizu

— “Digital Divide in China Fact and Solution” by Le Ricky
Lu

— “Accepting the Challenge of the Digital Divide” by
Norbert Klein

e Closing Plenary Session
- FEvialOEREEEYIAVOER. FE. EREE
[CDOWTTLET—ariiThnt-
— Asia youth cultureD v a2 DOWVTIXIAMNTLET—
2a L. SEOWCHARGEEIZDNNT, AU RETEL
1=
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B2

. B#Y
- FPOT REEMBITE T, 3—FRubE
HIRHERZET R
e SEIMcampDT—~
—"New Relationship with the Net"
o« IGFR
—JSVRNATybiTILOEIL
- BEE:
—2003%2H20, 21H
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Committee Member

e Chair

Anthony S. Lee
anthony@twnic.net.tw

 Vice Chair

Sunyoung Yang (yangyang)
666 @haja.or.kr

* Vice Chair
Kanetaka Maki
kanetaka@sfc.wide.ad.jp

e Albert Wang
albert@twnic.net.tw

e Jan Muhammad
lan@qta.sdnpk.orqg

e Jihye Joh
zoze@haja.or.kr

 Jeonghye Choi
[hchoi@iak.ne.kr

Oiwan Lam
owlam@yahoo.com
Pensri Arunwatanamongkol
pensri@thnic.net

Toshi Tsubo
ap-people@nic.ad.jp

PyO

pyo@mywith.net

Pengdo

pengdo@p paradigm.com
Yue Li

Atsushi Endo
endo@)jprs.co.|p

Buenafe

TOTREFHIEDNG A A E
BE 7O
EK#B%E@E‘J(:EWLTL\%E
\
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Advisory Committee

Adam Peake
ajp@glocom.ac.jp
Byung-Kyu Kim
bkkim@wwtld.org

lzumi Aizu
lzumi@anr.org

Jun Murai
jun@wide.ad.jp

Kilnam Chon
chon@cosmos.kaist.ac.kr

Kuan-Hsing Chen
khchen@x263.net
Kyoko Day
kyoko@apia.org
Haejoang Cho-Han
haejoang@chollian.net

Masanobu Katoh
mkatoh@wdc.fujitsu.com
Paul Wilson
pwilson@apnic.net
Shigeki Goto
goto@agqoto.info.waseda.ac.jp
Tan Tin Wee
tinwee@bic.nus.edu.sq
Tommy matsumoto
tommy@nic.ad.jp
Vincent Chen
wschen@twnic.net.tw
Xing Li
xing@cernet.edu.cn

YJ Park
yipark@myepark.com

SETTOTAREFDAUEI—RIMEX
ATCELAN=BENATIELTILNS ! !
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 February 20 — 12:00-1:00
— 8:30-9:00 e Lunch
« Registration — 1:00-4:20

— 9:00-10:10 e Case Studies :

« Opening plenary session: — Cyber Sex
Self_—ir_ltroduction of each — On-line Game
participant — On-line Communities

* Break « Special Event Distant

— 10:30-12:00 P

h Music Concert
« Keynote speech: New _ _
Relationship on the Net — 6:30-9:00

— Cyber Sex * Reception

— On-line Game

— On-line Communities
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H#2(2)

e February 21 — 1:00-2:30

— 9:00-10:20 « Trackl: Young Feminist

 Tutorial 1:Internationalized Network in AP

Domain Name « Track2: Digital Divide
 Tutorial 2: Internet — 2:40-3:45
Governance « Closing plenary session:
— 10:30-12:00 — 4:00-6:00
» Track 1: Asia Youth Culture « APNG AGM
. l‘\glck 2: Internet Policy in — 6:30-midnight

» Taipei tour
— 12:00-1:00

e Lunch
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JPNIC Next Generation Task Force
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Next Generation Task Force
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